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KVAC INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE MEET # - 1/4/2008
BOWDOIN COLLEGE - BURNSWICK, ME

Team Rankings - Through Event 35

Female Team Scores
School

Edward Little High School
Lawrence High School

Rockland District High School
Belfast Area High School
Medomak Valley High School
Oxford Hills

Mt. Blue High School

Maine Central Institute

Camden Hills Regional High Sch
Leavitt High School

Male Team Scores
School

Edward Little High School
Belfast Area High School
Lawrence High School

Medomak Valley High School
Lincoln Academy Indoor

Mt. Blue High School

Leavitt High School

Rockland District High School
Camden Hills Regional High Sch
Oxford Hills

EL
LAW
ROC
BEL
MED
OXH
MTB
MCI
CAMD
LEA

EL
BEL
LAW
MED
LAC
MTB
LEA
ROC
CAMD
OXH

Total

Total

Points

212
54
38
30
16
10

8
8
8

4
388.00

Points

188
122
118
30
28
26
21
15
10

4
562.00



