KVAC INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE MEET # - 1/4/2008 BOWDOIN COLLEGE - BURNSWICK, ME Team Rankings - Through Event 35 Female Team Scores

remaie ream Scores				
Place	School			Points
1	Edward Little High School	EL		212
2	Lawrence High School	LAW		54
3	Rockland District High School	ROC		38
4	Belfast Area High School	BEL		30
5	Medomak Valley High School	MED		16
6	Oxford Hills	OXH		10
7	Mt. Blue High School	MTB		8
7	Maine Central Institute	MCI		8
7	Camden Hills Regional High Sch	CAMD		8
10	Leavitt High School	LEA		4
			Total	388.00
Male Team Scores				
Place	School			Points
1	Edward Little High School	EL		188
2	Belfast Area High School	BEL		122
3	Lawrence High School	LAW		118
4	Medomak Valley High School	MED		30
5	Lincoln Academy Indoor	LAC		28
6	Mt. Blue High School	MTB		26
7	Leavitt High School	LEA		21
8	Rockland District High School	ROC		15
9	Camden Hills Regional High Sch	CAMD		10
10	Oxford Hills	OXH		4
			Total	562.00